REFLECT MATERIAL COSTS

/ ‘

FONTS AND FLOURISHES CO. STATIONERY PRICING

Place/Escort Cards (Flat/Tented)

Main Address Envelope

Return Address
RSVP Envelope

Program Design

' Menu Design

Favor Tags

Table Numbers (5 by 6in)
8 by 10 Sign

11 by 14 Sign

Save the Date Design

Wedding Party Proposal Card

Note Cards

Thank You Card Design
Wedding Event (Shower,

Rehearsal, etc) Invite Design

Wedding Invite Design

(

Please note that all pricing that specifies digital design price is ONLY for the labor/design. It does not
include cost of materials, shipping, etc. After finalizing your vision for the digital design an, quantity,
paper choice, etc. , I will create a custom quote for you.

-

BASE PRICE

(
PRICING BELOW IS BASE PRICING AND A CUSTOM QUOTE WILL BE CREATED TO
STATIONERY TYPE
0
D

$.80 each

$2.75 each
$.50 each

$2.25 each
starting at $150
starting at $100
$.85 each

$6 each

$15

$23

starting at $200

$7 each including envelope (handwritten). Digital design

available

$20

$75
starting at $175

starting at $250




STATIONERY ADD-ONS

All of these add-ons are available to any stationery piece and are quoted separately

ADD-ONS

Wax Seals

Ribbon

Vintage Stamps

If there is any kind of other add-on that is not listed here, please let me know! I would love to make it
happen for you!




