

## FONTS AND FLOURISHES CO. STATIONERY PRICING

PRICING BELOW IS BASE PRICING AND A CUSTOM QUOTE WILL BE CREATED TO REFLECT MATERIAL COSTS

STATIONERY TYPE	BASE PRICE
Place/Escort Cards (Flat/Tented)	\$.80 each
Main Address Envelope	\$2.75 each
Return Address	\$.50 each

RSVP Envelope	\$2.25	each
---------------	--------	------

Flogram Design	starting at \$150
Menu Design	starting at \$100

Favor Tags	\$.85 each
Table Numbers (5 by 6in)	\$6 each

8 by 10 Sign	\$15

11 by 14 Sign	\$23
---------------	------

Save the Date Design	starting at \$200
----------------------	-------------------

weating rarry rroposar care we easily each including envelope (nandwinter). Dignar design	Wedding Party Proposal Card	\$7 each including envelope (handwritten). Digital desi
---	-----------------------------	---

Note Cards	\$2
Thank You Card Design	\$75

Rehearsal, etc) Invite Design

Wedding Event (Shower,	starting	at	\$175

Wedding Invite Design	starting	at	\$250
Wedaing invite Design	31di illig	u i	Ψ200

Please note that all pricing that specifies digital design price is ONLY for the labor/design. It does not include cost of materials, shipping, etc. After finalizing your vision for the digital design an, quantity, paper choice, etc., I will create a custom quote for you.



## STATIONERY ADD-ONS

All of these add-ons are available to any stationery piece and are quoted separately

## ADD-ONS

Wax Seals

Ribbon

Vintage Stamps

If there is any kind of other add-on that is not listed here, please let me know! I would love to make it happen for you!